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REGIONAL TRACK MEET - 5/24/2004 to 5/29/2004

5/24/2004 to 5/29/2004

Team Rankings - Through Event 36

Female Team Scores
School

Christian Academy - Louis
Bardstown

Fort Knox

Kentucky Country Day
Holy Cross - Louisville
Bethlehem

Brown

Louisville Collegiate
Caverna

Campbellsville

Male Team Scores
School

Bardstown

Fort Knox

Bethlehem

Holy Cross - Louisville
Christian Academy - Louis
Campbellsville
Kentucky Country Day
Glasgow

Brown

Portland Christian

St. Francis

CA-L
BARD
FTKN
KYCD
HC-L
BHEM
BROW
LCOL
CAVE
CAMP

BARD
FTKN
BHEM
HC-L
CA-L
CAMP
KYCD
GLAS
BROW
PORT
STF

Total

Total

Points

129.
99.
94
62
46
33
21
20
10

8
523.00

Points

204
82
55
50
43
33
32
18
18

2

1
538.00

50
50



